

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7 7 6 4 OF 2 0 0 1

B R A J E N D R A S I N G H

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E S O F M . P . A N D A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 0 5 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E P. SAT H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pr a k a s h Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.M. Ghatate, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Sam a nta r ay,Adv.

Mr. Vairagya Vardha n,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 0 6 . 1 2 . 2 0 0 7 .

High- up in the list.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)