

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7764/2001

BRAJENDRA SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATES OF M.P. AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 05/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None is present for the appellant.

Application for direction is dismissed.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER

(SIGNED ORDER IS PLACED ON THE FILE)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.09.08
12:13:11 IST
Reason:

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7764 OF 2001

Brajendra Singh

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of M.P. & Anr.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

None is present for the appellant.

Application for direction is dismissed.

.....J.
(A.K.SIKRI)

New Delhi;
Date: 5.9.2014.